DSE RACE RESULTS JUNE 2024

Race photos will appear in the DSE News.

June 9, 2024
Presido Wall 5K
Race Director: Ron Baxter

Volunteers: Phyllis Nabhan, Mitchell Sollod,

Yong Haber, Chewey Lam, Paul Mosel, Bill
Woolf, John Albertoni, Tony Nguyen, Gene
French, Michael Guss, Uliana Popov, Neal
Ashton, Rachid Kacimi, Jason Burleigh

PL NAME AGE TIME

1 Antonio Cortes 30 0:19:09
2 Grant Johnson 40 0:20:54
3 Malcolm Jung 16 0:21:39
4 Oliver Chan 42 0:22:08
5 Wyatt Chen-Harding 14 0:22:27
6 Ron Lau 38 0:23:10
7 Alejandro Cid 24 0:23:14
8 Skip Perry 41 0:23:15
9 Eric Corcoran 30 0:23:45
10 Emmanuel Chavez 27 0:23:53
11 Peter Hsia 63 0:24:00
12 JasonBurleigh 53 0:25:13
13 Jerry Flanagan 58 0:26:16
14 Carlos Aguiree 61 0:26:35
15 Baxter Knight 32 0:26:41
16 Cheweylam 43 0:26:47
17 Karen Ragazzo 30 0:26:49
18 Fiona McCusker 59 0:26:51
19 Irene Larriba 28 0:26:58
20 Michael Gulli 64 0:27:00
21 Turkey 0:27:06
22 Stephan Fouksman12 0:27:23
23 Terrance Yao 30 0:27:28
24 Chloe Gaillot 35 0:27:50
25  JacksonHanna 16 0:27:56
26 William Franklin 55 0:27:58
27 Rachid Kacimi 66 0:28:04
28  Conal Gallagher 61 0:28:17
29  Juan Melendez 66 0:28:19
30 Jeffery Chen-Harding 52 0:28:57
31 Dennis Hayes 54 0:29:12
32  Louise Stephens 58 0:29:42
33  LuiaM.Cid 56 0:29:58
34  Jeau-Paul Bergez49 0:30:08
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Stephanie Terrasas
Noriko Bazeley
Sonia Husain

Joe Iguain

Shelly Taylor
Marie Carlotti
Katie Aks

Peter Corbett
Rebecca Teichmann
Ana Leticia Aguiree
Jayesh Shah
Uliana Popov

Blair Brooks

Olivia Jameson
Conor Manton
Anya Durgerian
Mila Hofmann
Sergio Garcia
Diane Merkadeau
Cat Foo

Jessica Yeh

Tim Danison

Erica Zhong

leuan Hook

Yoly Pantig

Anna Burke

Erin Muladore
Michaela Rouan
Kim Morimoto
John Craig

John Walton

Leslie Dicke
Marie-Elisabeth Craig
Elias Castanon
William Bernick
Kathleen Justice
Larry Jewett

Don Wahlig

Terry Hu

Marky Enriquez
Neal Ashton

Rose Griffin

Julia Barrett

Ben Barrett
Debbie Symanovich
Tess McDonald
Alexander Wright
Chrisly Macaraeg
Denise Chiang

Pat Geramoni
Preana Shenoy
John Herbert

Pete McGurty
Mike Rouan
Michelle McDonald
IronMike Schiff

42
65
26
52
61
67
55
62
40
65
61
41
10
15
55
23
38
50
57
43
25
57
25
26
52
61
44
29
60
58
53
59
59
56

57

0:30:09
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:31:09
0:31:28
0:31:29
0:31:49
0:32:01
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:32:36
0:32:36
0:32:40
0:32:43
0:32:58
0:33:53
0:33:59
0:34:05
0:34:08
0:34:08
0:34:10
0:34:11
0:34:15
0:34:33
0:34:38
0:34:39
0:34:56
0:34:59
0:35:04
0:35:05
0:35:09
0:35:32
0:35:44
0:36:10
0:36:12
0:36:21
0:37:18
0:37:52
0:39:27
0:39:27
0:39:28
0:39:52
0:40:38
0:40:42
0:41:03
0:42:07
0:42:14
0:42:14
0:42:24
0:42:25
0:42:43
0:43:27
0:43:53
0:43:54
0:44:40
0:45:28

91 Jane McFarland 74 0:46:45
92 Lucy Fouksman 9 0:47:35
93  Tycho Elman 6 0:49:43
94 Kristan Sartor Elman 37 0:49:43
95 Blythe Marshman 40 0:50:21
96  Wendy Newman 74 0:52:52
97  Terri Rourke 73 0:52:56
98  Jack Bascom 82 0:53:03
929 No Name 0:59:06
SELF-TIMER

Diane Zelmanovich 52

June 16, 2024

Father’s Day Rainbow Falls 5K

Race Director: Noriko Bazely

Volunteers: Phyllis Nabhan, Mitchell
Sollod, Yong Haber, Paul Mosel, Bill Woolf,
John Albertoni, Robin Davis-Ramos,
Vincent French, Kevin Lee, Amber Wipfler,
Ron Baxter, Marianne Frank, Chewey Lam,
Yoly Pantig, Suzana Seban, Marianne
Frank, Veronica Balistreri

PL NAME AGE TIME

1 Michael Hiscolt 40 0:17:07
2 Roam Holmes 16 0:17:16
3 Jack O’'Donovan 31 0:17:59
4 Noel Bautista 36 0:18:07
5 Sergey Vasyliev 40 0:18:14
6 Cathal Conneely 40 0:18:50
7 Kyle Suhendra 14 0:18:55
8 Malcolm Jong 15 0:18:55
9 Sasha Kalos 15 0:18:57
10 Donovan McKinney 31 0:19:22
11 Ron Lau 3 8 0:20:16
12 Miles Ramos 24 0:20:28
13 Brian Feeley 49 0:20:45
14 Eric Corcoran 30 0:21:03
15  Cheweylam 44 0:21:25
16 Emmanuel Chavez 27 0:21:26
17 Michael Elbogen 39 0:21:53
18 Sergio Ramirez 31 0:22:04
19  Jason Reed 45 0:22:05
20  Maya Pfalzer 15 0:22:06
21 Jason Burleigh 53 0:22:11
22 Jason Szydlik 49 0:22:19
23 Jorge Ahuactzin 55 0:22:37
24 KostyaVasyliev 14 0:22:40
25 Seth Pfalzer 49 0:22:53
26 Edward Caldwell 66 0:23:00
27 Edward Guerrero Il 45 0:23:05
28  Julie Munsayac 46 0:23:06
29 Andrew Stanley-Jones 0:23:23
30  James Huddleston 43
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Tu Likeon

Cody Kavanagh
Terrance Yao
Michael Gulli
Carlos Aguirre
Guy Manetti
Juan Melendez
Paul Brickley
Nathan Slattengren
John Kuo

Alex Adusei
Rob Snavely
Jesse Ramos
Irene Larriba
Marky Enriquez
Slavik Vasyliev
leuan Hook
Luke Suhendra
Conal Gallagher
Zoe Schwenck
Jillian Kay
Yu-Chen Hu

Ed Penano
Grant Johnson
Joe Iguain
Chloe Gaillot
Kenneth Fong
Dennis Hayes
Peter Corbett
Ari Dalfen

Brian Kavanagh
Sonny Young
Riya Suising

Leo Ertorer
Osmon Ertorer
Marie-Pierre Carlotti
Anthony Balistreri
Liz Noteware
Lina Garcia

10
13

61

53

Gail Cornwall-Feeley 44

Stephanie Soler
Jeanne LaBerge
Shelly Taylor

Joel Rizzo

Seema Gokhale
Leliua Aguirre
Shaquille Shaw
Jayesh Shah

Kelly Bartholomew
Kathryn Dean
Sofia Jaime

Steve Symanovich
Juan Castro

Jaime Serrano
Michaela Rouan
Wilberforce Suhendra
David Ali

Kate Aks

Anna Burke
Vanessa Jacoby

49
71
61
58
39
65
27
61

26
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45
57
29
16

55
61

0:23:38
0:23:39
0:23:50
0:23:53
0:23:59
0:24:08
0:24:09
0:24:14
0:24:21
0:24:30
0:24:31
0:24:36
0:24:37
0:24:39
0:24:43
0:24:48
0:24:51
0:24:57
0:25:09
0:25:19
0:25:19
0:25:32
0:25:34
0:25:34
0:25:41
0:25:43
0:25:46
0:25:53
0:26:07
0:26:15
0:26:16
0:26:28
0:26:29
0:26:43
0:26:43
0:26:45
0:27:03
0:27:07
0:27:08
0:27:19
0:27:29
0:27:39
0:27:48
0:27:50
0:27:55
0:28:12
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:28:39
0:28:51
0:28:53
0:28:54
0:29:06
0:29:17
0:29:34
0:29:46
0:29:49
0:29:56
0:29:57
0:29:57
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Colleen Weigle
Larry Jewett
Michael Guss
Mike Rouan
Rubi Kawamura
Erin Muladore
Charlie Davies
Eric Davies
George Purgeia
Fiona McCusker
Neal Ashton
Anya Durgerian
Brian Kavanaugh
Saya Jameson
Terry Hu

Gary Brickley

15
68
71

Debbie Symanovich 68

Suzana Seban
Brooke Hanna
Yoly Pantig
Rose Griffin
Glenn Farris
Nicole Turk
Ken Wu

Gabriel Turk
Mika Pfalzer
Tess McDonald
John Herbert
Elias Castanon
Ronnie Napuram
Turkey 1 (male)
IronMike Schiff
Lisa Shaner
Makiko Tada
Liz Isaacs

Chae Yeon Shin
Xiaodong Yang
XiaoYing Tang
Gillian Guerrero
Mike Cho

Gary Bengier
Liz Nelson

Julia Rogers
Doug Weller
Chris Brischer
William Bernick
Denise Chiang
Noora Sulem
Jared Sulem

70
35
52
63
64
22
54
56
12
17
75
56
56

69
43
47
60
47
69
46
21
38
69
35
56
64
75
34
39
9

41

Jackson Underdown 8

Tom Underdown

43

Merc Heredia-Ferran 25

Sam Schodde
Turkey 2 (male)
Kay Teiber

Maya Jameson
Dave Griffith

ljen Suhendra
Jayden Suhendra
Leah Sulem

2

25

84
17
63
47
8

11

0:30:08
0:30:41
0:30:49
0:30:53
0:31:07
0:31:08
0:31:19
0:31:20
0:31:27
0:31:28
0:31:37
0:31:47
0:31:56
0:32:01
0:32:15
0:32:16
0:32:21
0:32:28
0:32:33
0:32:34
0:32:37
0:32:49
0:32:53
0:33:00
0:33:08
0:33:16
0:33:20
0:34:01
0:34:13
0:34:14
0:34:22
0:34:48
0:35:17
0:35:44
0:36:06
0:36:09
0:36:18
0:36:32
0:36:41
0:36:54
0:37:18
0:38:41
0:38:42
0:39:16
0:39:30
0:39:31
0:40:33
0:40:47
0:40:48
0:40:56
0:40:57
0:41:46
0:41:46
0:41:49
0:41:57
0:42:11
0:42:23
0:42:25
0:42:25
0:42:28

151

Evelyn Sulem 43

152 Jim Buck 81
153  Doug Miller 49
154  Carolyn Karis 82
155  Brian Hartley 71
156 Tony Nguyen 50
157  Blythe Marshman 40
158 LucasIguain 15
159 Morgan Iguain 20
160 Wendy Newman 74
161  Ling Shiun 66
162 Jane McFarland 74
163  Marsi Hidekawa 69
164 Dana Miller 50
165  Tycho Sartor Elman 6
166  Kristan Sartor ElIman 37
167 Elizabeth Ascencio-McKay 63
168  Annie Underdown 43
169  Abigail Underdown 6
170  Smiley Nelson 74
171 Matthew Bouchard51
172 Nattarika Noidee 23
173 Robert Butchart 63
174  AmyTakemoto 54
SELF-TIMERS

Diane Okubo-Fong 63
Diane Zelmanovich 52
Sandy Verdier 48

Amy Sonstein 54
Rebecca Sonstein 13
KIDS

Anthony Balistreri 9
Otto Bercovitz 9
Miles Ng 8
Conor Conneely 4
Joseph Rizzo 2
Hugh Hiscott 6
Fionn O’Conaire 5
Alden Stanley-Jones 3
Leo Ertoser 8
Xander Elbogen 6
Oliver Baird 8
Tycho Sartor Elman 6
Nova Sartor ElIman 2

0:42:28
0:43:29
0:43:30
0:43:34
0:43:57
0:44:53
0:45:06
0:45:13
0:45:13
0:45:54
0:46:02
0:46:06
0:46:06
0:46:33
0:47:33
0:47:34
0:48:02
0:48:03
0:48:20
0:49:31
0:50:39
0:52:18
0:53:43
0:53:43



June 30, 2024 50 Uliana Popov 42 0:29:47 || SELE-TIMERS

Lindley Meadows 5K 51 Lisa Estrella 57 0:29:55 || Sandy Verdier 48
Race Director: Chewey Lam 52 Kelly Bartholomew 58 0:30:11 || Fred Haber 64
Volunteers: Mitchell Sollod, Yong Haber, 53 Kate Aks 55 0:30:30 || Matthew Fisk 52
Carol Pechler, Pat Geramoni, Bill Woolf, 54 Diane Merkadeau 57 0:30:37
Paul Mosel, Mitchell Sollod, Vince French, 55 Tim Danison 57 0:30:41
Marianne Frank, Neal Ashton, Gary Brickley, ||56 Janet Fry 45 0:30:56
Ron Baxter, John Albertoni, Joel Rizzo 57 No Name 0:31:09
58 Anna Burke 61 0:31:15
PL NAME AGE TIME 59 Quynh Nguyen 36 0:31:36
60 Ariana Aux 38 0:31:52
1 Marcus Balistreri 17 0:20:38 ||61  Brian Fry 44 0:31:52
2 RynanDardilla 15 0:220:41 1162 MichaelaRouan 29  0:32:15
3 Brian Feeley 49 0:21:26 63 Mike Rouan 60 0:32:20
4 Woody Szydlik 15 0:22:00 /64 Ronnie Napuran 56  0:33:22
> RogerChang 36 0:22:17 |65  Curt Berggren 70 0:33:28
6  OliverChan 42 022230 |lg6 StuartCornwall 12 0:34:08
7 Jason Szydlik 49 0:22:31 |67  Jeremy Kamras 48 0:34:21
8 Jason Burleigh 53 0:22:34  ||gg Tony Huynh 33 0:34:30
9 Markham Miller 60 0:23:10 69 Tom Smyth 70 0:34:34
10 StevenChang 52 0:23:21 1170 Beth Collins 60  0:34:57
11 Peter Hsia 63 0:23:36 171 Larry Jewett 75  0:35:01
12 Dan OSipOW 58 0:23:44 72 Elsa Can 32 0:35:02
13 Vasantha Jotwani 41 0:23:53 73 Abel Cavalie 52 0:35:12
14 Jason Reed 45 0:24:16 /74 Dympna O'Connell 55  0:35:23
15 AnwenChen 16 0:24:28 1|75 Suzana Seban 70 0:35:34
16 Julie Munsayac 41 0:24:40 |76 Rose Griffin 63 0:35:43
17 Stephan Fouksman12 0:24:45 ||47 Jenni Desideri 47 0:35:59
18 MichaelWard 69 0:24:49 1178 Jaime Serrano 57 0:36:03

19 RachidKacimi 66 0:25:08 |l79  Gail Cornwall-Feeley 44  0:36:03
20 JacksonHanna 17 0:25:12° 1180 Hanah Serrano 17 0:36:04

21 Juan Melendez 66 0:25:17 ||g1  Ppat Geramoni 76 0:36:05
22 Francois Lariviere 62 0:25:26 82 KenWu 54 0:36:14
23 Irenelarriba 24 0:25:40 |/g3  MarsiHidekawa 69  0:36:15
24 leuan Hook 76 0:25:52 |84 Neal Ashton 67  0:36:49
25 Ron Baxter 63 0:25:53 ||g5 Gary Brickley 71 0:37:20
26 Marky Enriquez 48 0:26:09 ||g6 Lizlsaacs 60 0:37:29
27 Rob Snavely 54 0:26:10 ||g7 Malou Sana 63 0:37:54
28  GregThatcher 55 0:26:20 |88 Aaron Bastian 48  0:37:55
29  Noriko Bazeley 65 0:26:52  ||gg Doug Weller 64 0:38:23

30 Michael Guss 44 0:27:04 |/90 Christy Macaraey 27 0:38:32
31 PeterCorbett 62 0:27:05 |/91  Alexander Wright 32 0:38:32

32  KennethFong 62 0:27:30  ||92  Joel Rizzo 58 0:38:36
33 SamanthaKamras 45 0:27:40 1193 Yolanda Atilano 24 0:39:53
34 JosephBrady 34 0:28:04 1194 Terri Rourke 73 0:40:42
35 ShellyTaylor 61 0:28:06 /95 Michael Cho 38 0:40:48
36 RiyaSuising 56 0:28:08 /96 Ironmike Schiff 69  0:41:17
37  Jeanne LaBerge 71 0:28:18 ||97 saul Flores 40 0:42:07
38 AriDalfen 15 0:28:220 /98 Matthew Bouchard 51  0:42:40
39 Joelguain 52 0:28:22 1199  Jan Salguero 41 0:43:09
40 Stephen Meyer 40 0:28:29 11100 Steve Symanovich 66  0:43:48
41 Liz Noteware 54 0:28:32 101 Paul Weber 69 0:44:27
42 Alfred Hu 63 0:28:38 1102 WendyNewman 74  0:46:21
43 RebeccaTeichmann 40 0:28:43  |103 Carolyn Karis 82 0:46:34
44 BrianSmyth 32 0:28:47 11104 Shabnum Palomba 49  0:48:09
45  Abby McGarey 29 0:2847 ||105 No Name 0:50:50
46 Marie-Pierre Carlotti 67 0:28:59

47  Stephanie Soler 49 0:29:08
48 Nick Lawrence 75 0:29:29
49 Wei Chen 51 0:29:45




